VEC-02 TH 20 32 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 32 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 75 30 47 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 102 SGPA:4.64 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 129088 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.64 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 933/1650 (Nine hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 56.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 270 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.7 fc7e89ab-6875-4170-ac24-bd2297709a10

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

VEC-02 TH 20 27 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 27 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 75 30 42 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 100 SGPA:4.55 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 129089 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:120 SGPA: 5.45 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 859/1650 (Eight hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 52.06% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.8 fc7e89ab-6875-4170-ac24-bd2297709a10

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

VEC-02 TH 20 27 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 27 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 75 30 42 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.00 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 129090 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:157 SGPA: 7.14 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 943/1650 (Nine hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 57.15% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 289 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.9 fc7e89ab-6875-4170-ac24-bd2297709a10

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTNENV TH 16 25 -- -- 4 7 50 -- 32 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 81 SGPA:3.86 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 132889 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:54 SGPA: 3.00 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 588/1425 (Five hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 41.26% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 39 | Total EGP: 135 | GPA/SGPA:3.46 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.13 fc7e89ab-6875-4170-ac24-bd2297709a10

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025